

under head MMSY.
Const.ⁿ of road from Pokharper Kurmichak road
to Dhanuk Tola.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

E.E., RWD, WORKS DIVISION
Bark

A.E., RWD., WORKS SUB-DIVISION
Ghoswari.

Measurement Book

445

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Construction of road from					
Pokharpur Karmichak Road to					
Dhanuk tola,					
Agency: - Bipul Kumar, Ward No-7, Alkuzak Bazar					
Barh, Patna Pin Code - 803213					
Agreement NO-03/SRD/2021-22					
Date of commencement (as per order):				10/04/21	
Date of completion (as per order):				09/10/21	

T.2.No-01	Construction of reference				
	working benchmarks				E/I
	9 x 30.00m				= 270.00m
					Total = 270.00m
					= 0.270 Km

T.2.No-02	Clearing and grubbing road				
	land including uprooting				E/I
	3 x 30.00m x 7.50m				= 675.00m ²
	3 x 30.00m x 7.20m				= 648.00m ²
	1 x 30.00m x 7.00m				= 210.00m ²
	1 x 15.00m x 7.00m				= 105.00m ²
	1 x 15.00m x 7.20m				= 108.00m ²
	1 x 30.00m x 5.00m				= 150.00m ²

Continuation Total = 1896.00m²= 0.19 H_aB Kumar
08/08/21
JE

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Construction of road from					
Pakharpar Kummichak road to					
Dhanuk Tola					
Agency: - Bipul Kumar.					
Agreement No - 03/SBD/2021-22					
Date of commencement (as per order): - 10/04/21					
Date of completion (as per order) - 09/10/21					
Date of actual completion - 09/10/21					
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST.</u>					
<u>T.S.No-01</u>	Construction of reference				
	& working Benchmarks - E/I				
	Qty V/p-01 of TMB				
0.270	Km @ Rs. 11414.91 Per Km = Rs.				3082.00
<u>T.S.No-02</u>	Clearing and grubbing				
	road land E/I				
	Qty V/p-01 of TMB				
0.19	Ha @ Rs. 52998.20 Per Ha = Rs.				10070.00
<u>T.S.No-03</u>	Construction of embank-				
	ment with approved				
	materials E/I				
	Lead upto 1000 m				
50.09	m ³ V/p-04 of TMB				
15.14	m ³ V/p - 11 of TMB				
65.23	m ³ @ Rs. 192.03 Per m ³ = Rs.				12526.00
<u>T.S.No-04</u>	Construction of embank-				
	ment with E/I				

Continuation Total = Rs. 25678.00

Continuation